## PROGRAM: Jasper County Conservation Board Job Shadowing

| NAME (Print name of Participant): _  |  |  |
|--|--|--|
| `  | (Last)   | (First)  |
| DATE OF SHADOWING  |  |  |
| STREET ADDRESS:  |  |  |
| CITY & ZIP:  |  |  |
| HOME PHONE: ( )  |  |  |
| ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  | OF RISK  | AND RELEASE OF CLAIMS  |
| participation in job shadowing with  | the Jasper   | are that in registering your child for County Conservation Board, you will be our child might sustain arising out of the |
| during my child's participation in j Board and I agree to assume the ful of severity which my child may such connected or associated with any such child may have against The Jasper volunteers, and employees as a resuthe Jasper County Conservation Board and its and all claims from injuries, damag accrue to my child/ward in the above harmless and defend The Jasper County Conservation Board and its and all claims from injuries, damag accrue to my child/ward in the above harmless and defend The Jasper Counteers, and employees from any losses sustained by my child and ari with the activities job shadowing with | ob shadowid risk of any ustain as a ch participal County Coult of my chard. I herebofficers, ago, or loss were program (County Constant) and all classing out of, the Jaspen | ·  |
| I have read and fully understand the claims.   | above progi  | ram details and waiver and release of all  |
| Signature of Parent or Guardian (Print and Sign)   |  | Today's Date   |